
BSV Endkampf 2022
Ergebnis  2022

2.66.10 25m Pistole/Revolver - Herrenklasse

1. SSK Pforzheim 1116  
Henry Bauß 380 
Matthias Kirschbaum 375 
Stevan Iles 361 

2. SSK Sinsheim 1111  
Jürgen Irro 379 
Christoph Schneider 368 
Günter Romig 364 

3. SSK Heidelberg 1098  
Sascha Henny 381 
Christian Kugel 363 
Robert Balan 354 

4. SSK Karlsruhe 1094  
Kai Schlünz 375 
Hans-Ulrich Haury 362 
Reinhard Schorpp 357 

5. SSK Bruchsal 1087  
Franz Haag 366 
Karl-Heinz Heil 362 
Andreas Speckert 359 

2.66.10 25m Pistole/Revolver - Herrenklasse  

1. Henny,  Sascha SSK Heidelberg 47 47 47 49 49 50 381
2. Bauß,  Henry SSK Pforzheim 48 48 46 48 48 48 380
3. Irro,  Jürgen SSK Sinsheim 45 47 50 49 49 46 379
4. Schlünz,  Kai SSK Karlsruhe 44 45 49 48 49 46 375
5. Kirschbaum,  Matthias SSK Pforzheim 48 45 47 48 47 46 375
6. Schneider,  Christoph SSK Sinsheim 47 48 45 38 49 49 368
7. Haag,  Franz SSK Bruchsal 44 47 49 43 47 45 366
8. Romig,  Günter SSK Sinsheim 46 45 48 46 46 46 364
9. Kugel,  Christian SSK Heidelberg 46 49 47 45 48 42 363

10. Heil,  Karl-Heinz SSK Bruchsal 43 47 44 48 48 44 362
11. Haury,  Hans-Ulrich SSK Karlsruhe 44 45 45 48 47 44 362
12. Iles,  Stevan SSK Pforzheim 42 44 43 47 48 47 361
13. Speckert,  Andreas SSK Bruchsal 49 44 41 46 45 39 359
14. Schorpp,  Reinhard SSK Karlsruhe 44 44 41 42 46 48 357
15. Balan,  Robert SSK Heidelberg 38 43 49 46 47 47 354
16. Knab,  Marco SSK Neckartal 44 44 41 42 48 44 353

Seite 1


